
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:45:00 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Rockledge Elementary

BUS 416
07:42 AM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

07:43 AM 9201 Old Laurel Bowie Rd

07:47 AM Chestnut Ave & 7th St (SE)

07:54 AM Old Laurel Bowie Rd & Hilltop Ln

BUS 417
07:10 AM Aspen Leaf Dr & Black Walnut Way (NE)

07:20 AM Langston Dr & London Ln

07:30 AM Lakeford Ln & Westview Forest Dr (S)

07:40 AM Church Rd & Loganville St (SE)

07:44 AM Urbana Ln & United Ln (SE)

07:55 AM 12819 9th St

07:57 AM 9th St & Lanham Severn Rd & Park Ave

07:59 AM Church Ln & Lanham Severn Rd

08:00 AM Cowan Ave & Lanham Severn Rd

08:04 AM 12111 Lanham Severn Rd

08:06 AM 11913 Lanham Severn Rd

08:08 AM Driscoll Dr & Webb Ct

08:10 AM 12113 LANHAM SEVERN RD

08:12 AM 12519 Lanham Severn Rd

08:14 AM 10th St & Zug Rd

BUS 419
07:42 AM 10th St & Myrtle Ave

07:44 AM 13126 11TH St

07:45 AM 12th St & Chestnut Ave

07:50 AM 8121 Chestnut Ave

07:51 AM CHESTNUT AVE AND ZUG RD

07:58 AM Chestnut Ave & Steeplechase Dr

08:00 AM Steeplechase Dr & Triple Crown Rd

08:01 AM Myrtle Ave & Triple Crown Rd

08:04 AM Bowie Station Ct & Myrtle Ave

BUS 420
07:02 AM Maddox Ln & Memphis Ln

07:06 AM Tanglewood Ln & Tapered Ln (NE)

07:09 AM Fleming Ln & Fawn Ln (E)

07:13 AM Keyport Ln & Knowledge Ln

07:17 AM Kemp Way & Kensington Ln

07:21 AM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

07:25 AM Millstream Dr & Madeley Ln (E)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:45:00 AM Page 2 of 4

07:27 AM Millstream Dr & Margin Way (NE)

07:29 AM Clearfield Dr & Carvel Ln (S)

07:31 AM Marquette Ln & Race Track Rd

07:36 AM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln (NE)

07:39 AM Yorktown Dr & Yarmouth Ln (NE)

07:47 AM River Park Rd & Running Horse Pl (NE)

07:51 AM Old Chapel Rd & Weiss Dr (N)

07:55 AM Welling Ln & Woodrow Ln

08:04 AM 7th St & Maple Ave

BUS 425
07:27 AM Gradys Walk & Galaxy Ln (N)

07:30 AM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

07:41 AM 11900 Duckettown Rd

07:44 AM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

07:49 AM Springfield Rd & Elliana ct (New Development)

07:54 AM Brigit Ct & Oakstone Dr

08:02 AM 13117 11th St

08:04 AM 13209 11th St

08:08 AM 8002 Laurel Bowie Rd

BUS K66
07:50 AM 7908 TOLKIN CT

08:03 AM 4803 RAEMORE LN

BUS V02
06:35 AM 2801 Kirtland Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:45:00 AM Page 3 of 4

Rockledge Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 373
03:06 PM 13209 11th St

03:08 PM 13126 11th St

03:10 PM 13117 11th St

03:12 PM 12th St & Chestnut Ave (NW)

03:15 PM 7th St & Maple Ave

03:17 PM 11900 Duckettown Rd

03:21 PM Springfield Rd & Elliana ct (New Development)

03:27 PM Brigit Ct & Oakstone Dr

03:31 PM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

BUS 383
02:58 PM Welling Ln & Woodrow Ln

03:00 PM Wakefield Ln & Welsley Ln

03:02 PM Weiss Dr & Old Chapel Rd (NW)

03:06 PM Running Horse Pl & River Park Rd (N)

03:14 PM Clearfield Dr & Carvel Ln (NW)

03:17 PM Yarmouth Ln & Yorktown Dr (NW)

03:21 PM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln (NE)

03:22 PM Race Track Rd & Marquette Ln (NW)

03:29 PM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

03:31 PM Keyport Ln & Knowledge Ln

03:33 PM Kemp Way & Kensington Ln

03:39 PM Fleming Ln & Fawn Ln (NE)

03:42 PM Tanglewood Ln & Tapered Ln (NE)

03:46 PM Maddox Ln & Memphis Ln

03:48 PM Gradys Walk & Galaxy Ln (N)

03:54 PM Millstream Dr & Madeley Ln (NW)

03:56 PM Millstream Dr & Margin Way (NE)

03:59 PM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

04:02 PM 8002 Laurel Bowie Rd

BUS 412
03:03 PM 10th St & Myrtle Ave

03:05 PM Bowie Station Ct & Myrtle Ave

03:08 PM Myrtle Ave & Triple Crown Rd

03:11 PM Steeplechase Dr & Triple Crown Rd

03:14 PM Chestnut Ave & Steeplechase Dr

03:16 PM 8121 Chestnut Ave

03:17 PM CHESTNUT AVE AND ZUG RD

BUS 416



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:45:00 AM Page 4 of 4

03:18 PM Old Laurel Bowie Rd & Hilltop Ln

03:21 PM Chestnut Ave & 7th St (SE)

03:23 PM 9201 Old Laurel Bowie Rd

03:26 PM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

BUS 417
03:04 PM 9th St & Lanham Severn Rd & Park Ave

03:06 PM Church Ln & Lanham Severn Rd

03:07 PM Cowan Ave & Lanham Severn Rd

03:10 PM Driscoll Dr & Webb Ct

03:12 PM 11913 Lanham Severn Rd

03:13 PM 12111 Lanham Severn Rd

03:15 PM 12113 LANHAM SEVERN RD

03:18 PM 12501 Lanham Severn Rd

03:19 PM 12519 Lanham Severn Rd

03:21 PM 12819 9th St

03:24 PM 10th St & Zug Rd

03:33 PM Church Rd & Loganville St (N)

03:37 PM United Ln & Urbana Ln

03:48 PM Westview Forest Dr & Lakeford Ln (NE)

03:55 PM Langston Dr & London Ln

04:07 PM Aspen Leaf Dr & Black Walnut Way (NE)


